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United Presbyterian Church of Randolph

JANUARY 2019
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Hapny New Year

4

6

8

10

11

12

8:30 am Choir PASTOR 9:00 am
.15 Ereakiact 9—NOON plomen’s Comr
9:30 Sunday School Comm Pas- EEJSerBreakfaSt
10:00 Worship 8:00 tor
11:30 Prayer Time : pm Meeting
AA Meeting -
1 pm Bible
Study
7 pm Session
8:30 am Choir
9:00 adult class PASTOR NO Bible
9:15 Breakfast 9—NOON Study
9:30 Sunday School .
10:00 Worship 1 pm Bible
11:30 Prayer Time | Study
8:00 p.m. < Pastor Away —
AA Meeting

20
Mission Suntay

‘a.ouU am Choir

9:00 adult class
9:15 Breakfast
9:30 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
11:30 Prayer Time

21

8:00 p.m.
AA Meeting

22

PASTOR
9—NOON

1 pm Bible
Study

23

24

25

26

27

8:30 am Choir

9:00 adult class
9:15 Breakfast
9:30 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
11:30 Prayer Time

nial Megting

28

8:00 p.m.
AA Meeting

29

PASTOR
9—NOON
1 pm Bible
Study

30

31




