United Presbyterian Church of Randolph



January 2019



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
	Happy New Year					
6 8:30 am Choir 9:00 adult class 9:15 Breakfast 9:30 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:30 Prayer Time	7 8:00 p.m. AA Meeting	8 PASTOR 9—NOON Comm Pas- tor Meeting 1 pm Bible Study 7 pm Session	9	10	11	12 9:00 am Women's Comm Prayer Breakfast ERUMC
13 8:30 am Choir 9:00 adult class 9:15 Breakfast 9:30 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:30 Prayer Time	14 PASTOR 9—NOON 1 pm Bible Study 8:00 p.m. AA Meeting	15 NO Bible Study	16	17 ——Pastor	18 r Away —	19
20 Sign Suiday arocani Choir 9:00 adult class 9:15 Breakfast 9:30 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:30 Prayer Time	21 8:00 p.m. AA Meeting	22 PASTOR 9—NOON 1 pm Bible Study	23	24	25	26
27 8:30 am Choir 9:00 adult class 9:15 Breakfast 9:30 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:30 Prayer Time	28 8:00 p.m. AA Meeting	29 PASTOR 9—NOON 1 pm Bible Study	30	31		